
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Applied Physics) 7th Semester Morning Session: Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #
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IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1002 Adil Aziz - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1044 Muhammad Zain Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/834 Sajeel Siddique - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/003 Aiman Ghazanfar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/004 Alina Shaukat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/005 Alisha Faisal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/007 Atique Ahmed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/011 Jabran Ameer Qureshi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/014 Maham Komal Zafar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/015 Maida Ahmed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/019 Muhammad Musa - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/020 Raheela Kousar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/021 Sajal Sehar 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/022 Sama Tassaduq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/025 Waqas Shamraiz - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/AP/S-21/E/575 Shoib Javid - - - - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/AP/S-21/M/563 Sardar Samar Saeed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Applied Physics) 7th Semester Morning Session: Autumn 2024

PHY365 PHY471 PHY472 PHY4720 PHY473 PHY474

Physics Lab-II Quantum Mechanics-II Solid State Physics Project-I Atomic and Molecular 

Physics

Physics Lab-III
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IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1002 Adil Aziz - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1044 Muhammad Zain Hassan - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 33 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/834 Sajeel Siddique - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/003 Aiman Ghazanfar - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/004 Alina Shaukat - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/005 Alisha Faisal - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/007 Atique Ahmed - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/011 Jabran Ameer Qureshi - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/014 Maham Komal Zafar - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/015 Maida Ahmed - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/019 Muhammad Musa - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/020 Raheela Kousar - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/021 Sajal Sehar - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 90 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/022 Sama Tassaduq - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/AP/A-21/M/025 Waqas Shamraiz 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/AP/S-21/E/575 Shoib Javid - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/AP/S-21/M/563 Sardar Samar Saeed - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0
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